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A Appolntment order (US) 

Al Modlflcatlon Appolntment order (US) 

B Appolnt ... t order (RAN) 

al Modification of Appointment Orner ORAN) 

Opening Statement of Senior Member of Baud 

Communications from LX Vincent 

LT Vincent I a appearance he fore Board 
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FOCAF OPORDER 1/69 (e) 

2 Exerei.e SEA SPIRrr Maritime Operating Procedurel ee) 

3 FOCAF Nlght Order 1\00k (U) 

4 01ar-ram of colUslon polnt (IWm CRABS) (U) 

Local Operations Plot (WP) HELllOUIlNE - l'Oat CoIU.lon (U) 

6 LOP Plot of Search pattern (U) 

7 FOoo' slgnal 061530i! Jun 1969 (Restrlcted) 

Diagram of originAl screen used during SEA SPIRI! (RADM CRABB) (el 

9 Viagram of revised Icreen (~\DM CRAMB) ee) 

j(J OPS Room P:ELllJURUE) plotting board (~) 

PRITAC Log MELBOURNE (U) 

12 PRirAC Log i.)CAF (LI) 
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011221i anrl 021S41i Jun 69) (e) 

2~ co ::ELBOUR::E ~ight Order 1\00k for 2 June 1969 (U) 

21 Dlagram MELBOURNE/EVANS prior to collision (CAPT STlVENSON) 
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22 Dlagr ... II!:LBOURI~E/EVANS l..-1iate1y prior to co11111on 
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26 CD ICLBOUItNI reeon.truet I<m of .e ... .., in .ffect .. labt of 2-3 ..ruae (e) 

27 "'alyet. of l'Il'TAC 1 .... - 02055CJa to 02201. JaIl 69 (e) 

o[Cl'UlED 

Entered 

1 

598 

1 

598 

1 

1 

1 

Offered Admitted 

4 4 

6 6 

R 8 

12 12 

13 13 

15 15 

28 612 

30 30 

31 3, 

32 612 

42 42 

~2 42 

C04 (1)4 

49 ~.: 

:'0 .L 59 

60 612 

60 612 

67 67 

78 78 

Sl. 81 

83 83 

89 612 

B9 612 

92 92 

95 95 

97 97 

,. ,. 
1. 105 

.. 

_______ ~._._,-. _______ , ______________ R_ __ ~ 



() 
\.~ 

:!R Diagram of screen (LT ~G lICl'SON) ee) 
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37 PRIIAC Log U:;S J.\KSO:; (U) 

:l8 OOw Notebook ~ ;'!EL3..'UR~£ (~.') 
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55 PRITAC Log, WINZS BLACKKlOL - 01'1 aoorn (U) 

56 ClaSSified dpbri& found 1n MELBOURNE (deacription)(Uj 

S7 Paper fragments and N~pl.te found in MELBOURNE (C) 

53 Dlagr ... radar display It!LBOUR:r: Cps Room (LCDR ARUNDEL) (U) 

59 IDP MELBOURNE - Pre col11alon (U) 
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61 GOP MELBOURNE up to collision (u) 
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FOCAF signal 100556 a 2 Korch 69 re Exerch. SKA SPIJ\n' 
Tactical Publicatit'n!.' (C) 396 
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starboard shaft (':) 
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Lis: t .)f ;,prf;( ~l".e 1 in f:'/:",-';S at co 11 :i 5 ion "lfld their status (U) 

2 iboto"""; L":eati.~-yin~ Cp.rtAir1 :nachinery. etc •• forwnrt! rut of 
E'/A:!.J I ster:! Ii",ct.!.on 

'I) t;DR '"k:i.emorp' s hanJ'.fl'itten ~tatement ~U) 

r.·; 3 :W~S:l6[~l;. C:-K) 122';25:6 J' ... !n. CINCPACFLT 140244il Jun. 
w~'ICR:JUE~PAC 242219i1 .lun t"c .lccol'llJiB!'Iioning of EVANS (U) 

2 r1lotos of for ...... r.! section (light deck of HNAS ~1ELBOI1R~'E with 
E':A:~S -tc~r1 .. (L) 

()~l-lSRUDEsrAC Gr.nernl Form 5000/1 re'/i5cd 10-62 (St.ndarr· :aght 
Order Sook) (I') 

'j(i UPNAV FOTM 9010-2 5Idp'. (;h~t'.ct('rlsttc. Ctlt'11 - EVAhS (t;) 

"17 1 T'IP"'Ii~);C~ - C'TU 70.R.5 29u~30i Jun 69, (.'Tt' 10.8.5 ll04JUil 
Jun 69, FRANK E. E'Jt\:IS 2,)0107. June 69 

"?:~ : lELOCllTR!{E I .. mel i:H\Se 29022&i6 .Jun re location of IVA1~S df'bTi. 
0,-. board (C) 

9" Statutory deel.Tation on U ... c:he-ckl in tSLIOUItME (u) 

1 UfJ LTJG R. C. _.y Landwritten .. at ... ent of 3 .lull. 69 (U) 

Jill LTX II. C. _.y atatel_to of 1600 and 2000, 3 .lull. 1969 (C) 

102 Affld.vit. of 3 Modical Corp. Offieoro. IlAlSAIGI (U) 
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tihip's Tra1nln~ Pt'ogrl1m In~truct1on.t EVANS (IVANSIri.3! 1!l20.2B) (U) 

\J~A'J Jo'orru 1500~JJ. l:encl'o.ll Record (Training Sched:Jl.~ ... EVM"S) (U) 

Officer. hac. iCft! I .~.;. "Cb .:f"eord. EVANS (U) 
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WITNESS 

RADM Gordon J. Crabb, RAN 

CDR Albert S. McLemore, USN 

CAPT John P. Stevenson, RAN 

LCDR Richard A. J. T. Arundel, RAN 

LTJG Ronald (. Ramsey, USN 

LTJG James A. Hopson, USN 

CAPT Joseph J. Doak, USN 

LT Richard E. Newby, USN 

LTJG Richard W. Thompson, USN 

LT Jallies R. Haugh, USN 

LCDR Bernard J. Cordes, MC USN 

LTJG Gerald K. Payne, USNR 

ENS Thomas C. Kuehn, USNR 

LT Russell D. Lamb, RAN 

LTJG R. T. E. Bowler III, USN 

COR Anthony R. Horton, RAN 

LTJG Donald L. Murphy, USNR 

L.T.O. Christopher Stevens, RAN 

T.O. Rodney L. Jacobs, RAN 

ASLT Viacheslar Vorobieff, RAN 

LT Thomas Mawson, RN 

SBLT Bryan S. Twyman, RNZN 

LT John L. Clark, RAN 

LCDR Colin J. Patterson, RAN 

LTJG Jeffrey W. Covert, USNR 

LT Gerald W. Dunne, USN 

QMSN Darrell L. Jones, USN 

SA Martin W. Vanwingen, USN 

SA Sydney R. Baughman, USN 

ABWM Thomas L. Davles, RAN 

L.T.O. Peter J. Sturman, RAN 

LSRP Lawrence H. Scott, RAN 

IT Peter K. toulson, RAN 

ABRP Chrlstopher M. Mlt~ell, RAN 
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20-21,23-30,31-32,33, 
34-36,39-40,41 

43-46,47-56,58-59,60-63, 
64,66,67,68-72,73-74,219, 
220,221-222,223-224,225, 
581-590,591-595 

76-88,89-90,92,94,95-96, 
97,98,99-100,101,226-234 

103-104,105-106,295,296, 
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107 -109,195-197 

111-125,127-136,137,139-141 
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149-152,153 
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158-159 

160-162,163 

164-165 

165-173,174-175,176,178-
179,181 

198-204,206-208,210-211, 
212-213 

183-190,193,195 

213-217,218 

234-244,245-248 

248-251 

252-262,279-280 

263-267,268 

269-273,274-275,277-278,279 

281-284,285,287 

288-291,292-294 

311-314,318,437-447,448-449, 
573-578 

319-323,324-325,432-435,436, 
437,600-602,605-609,611 
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354-356 

356-359 
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66-67,68-72,220,221,225, 
590-591,595-596 

88,90-91,92-94,95,96-97, 
99,10:-102 

104-105,296,297,298-300, 
302,310 
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190-192,193,194-195 

217 
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262,2BO 
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LSQMG Ronald A. Sheather, RAN 

CAAH Stanley R. Heares, RAN 

ORO Robert A. Edgar, RAN 

ORO Gary R. Young, RAN 

T J L.' ,,"'n Meaker, RAN 

SM2 Stephen A. Kraus, USN 

SN Robert S. Petty, USN 

SA Te"ry R. Vejr, USN 

MM3 Michael W. Robertson, USN 

./ FN ';erry L. Baughman, USN 

./M;I) Roy E. Peters, USN 

.IFA ~lir'ldel W. Peacock, USN 

FN Andrew C. J. Mu1itsch III, USN 

FN R.l~h J. Hall, USN 

MM1 Richard M. Fritz, USN 

CDk E. Victor Stevens, RAN 

LT Robert J. Burns, RAN 

LTJG Robert M. Hiltz, USNR 

LCuR Allen J. L. Tyrell, RNZN 

LCD" Dennis C. Rose, RAN 

LCDP Desmond N. Rogers, RAN 

LS Peter J. Varley, RAN 

ABQMG Allen J. Evett, RAN 

LS Thomas G. Place, RAN 

ME Gary R. James, RAN 

PC3 Charles M. Smith, USN 

DC3 Casey P. Kilian, USN 

SN Major A. Boettcher, USN 

LCDR George L. McMichael, USN 

EM2 Robert E. Lares, USN 

MR1 Donald A. Bakken, USN 

SM1 Byron R. Pruden, USN 

SA Christopher A. Dewey, USN 

RMSN Robert A. Codemo, USN 

MH2 John B. Backinger, USN 

EN3 Charles N. Frey, USN 

FN Aaron C. Fuchs, USN 

LTJG George A. L.re,J~. ~S"R 

LTJG Charles M. Garrisoa, USN 

LTJG Robert B. Suhr, SC, USNR 

LCDR William N. Klorig, USN 
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LCDR John l. Ulrich, USN 

..I! N t(n!H t i.nckwood, USN 
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